
MHBG Materials Submission Guide 
#4. List of management staff, with their titles and email addresses to send site visit report 
electronically (lead for adult MH, lead for child MH, planning council, state fiscal contact 
for MH): 
 

Name Title Email 
Patricia Rehmer DMHAS Commissioner  Pat.rehmer@ct.gov  
Joette Katz DCF Commissioner Commissioner.dcf@ct.gov  
Marcia DuFore Adult Behavioral Health 

Planning Council Chair 
mdufore@ncrmhb.org 
 

Doriana Vicedomini Children’s Behavioral 
Health Advisory Council 
Co-Chair 

dmv35@aol.com 
 

David Tompkins Children’s Behavioral 
Health Advisory Council 
Co-Chair 

davidt@klingberg.org 
 

James Siemianowski DMHAS EQMI Director James.siemianowski@ct.gov  
Nancy Navarretta DMHAS Director of 

Behavioral Health 
Nancy.navarretta@ct.gov  

Stephen DiPietro DMHAS CFO Stephen.dipietro@ct.gov  
Susan Wolfe DMHAS – Council support 

staff 
Susan.wolfe@ct.gov 

Lauren Siembab DMHAS Community 
Services Division Director 

Lauren.siembab@ct.gov  

Mary Cummins DCF – Council support 
staff 

Mary.cummins@ct.gov  

Tim Marshall DCF – Council support 
staff 

Tim.marshall@ct.gov 
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